
REGISTRY OF PIVOTAL RESPONSE TREATMENT (PRT)® CERTIFIED CLINICIANS

CLINICIAN/TRAINER NAME                                    
(ORGANIZATION)

HIGHEST CERT. 
LEVEL

EMAIL ADDRESS CITY STATE/PROVINCE COUNTRY

Natalia Santamaría                                                                                           
(MotivaTEA)

3 training.motivatea@gmail.com,            
natsantamaria@yahoo.ca

Martínez Buenos Aires Argentina

Ramiro Mitre 2 ramiro@cndrosario.com, 
ramiro.e.m@gmail.com

Rosario Santa Fe Argentina

Karen Duerk
(Woodbury Autism Education & Research)

2 karend@woodbury.org.au Baulkham Hills NSW Australia

Michelle Procópio 1 michelleprocopio@gmail.com Brasília Distrito Federal Brazil

Gleice Nogueira                                                                       
(Clínica Proevoluir)

1 gleicepsicologa@gmail.com Ipatinga Minas Gerais Brazil

Daiyene Costa Queiroga                                                                      
(Clínica Proevoluir)

1 daiyene@hotmail.com Ipatinga Minas Gerais Brazil

Edilici Ribeiro Dos Santos Malucelli                                                            
(Espaço Comunicar)

1 edilici@espacocomunicar.com.br Curitiba Paraná Brazil

Clarissa Demeterco Zen                                                                   
(Espaço Comunicar)

1 clarissa@espacocomunicar.com.br Curitiba Paraná Brazil

José Batista Júnior                                                                
(Clínica Avance)

1 joseaabjr@hotmail.com Campos dos Goytacazes Rio de Janeiro Brazil

Livia Dores                                                                       
(Clínica Avance)

1 avance.clinica@gmail.com Campos dos Goytacazes Rio de Janeiro Brazil

Aline Rachel Haddad                                                                     
(Clínica Avance)

1 avance.clinica@gmail.com Campos dos Goytacazes Rio de Janeiro Brazil

Marcella Carvalho Faria                                                                       
(Clínica Avance)

1 marcellafariafono@gmail.com Campos dos Goytacazes Rio de Janeiro Brazil

Karina Martins                                                                       
(Clínica Avance)

1 avance.clinica@gmail.com Campos dos Goytacazes Rio de Janeiro Brazil

Nayne Tamy Barreto Neves                                                                       
(Clínica Avance)

1 naynetamy@gmail.com Campos dos Goytacazes Rio de Janeiro Brazil

Sacha Queiroz                                                                                                                  
(Clínica Avance)

1 sacha_azeq@icloud.com, 
avance_clinica@gmail.com

Campos dos Goytacazes Rio de Janeiro Brazil

Laila Lilargem Rocha                                                                                    
(Clínica Avance)

1 lailalrocha@outlook.com Campos dos Goytacazes Rio de Janeiro Brazil

Maíza Fernanda Silva                                                                 
(Clínica Avance)

1 maizafernandasilva@gmail.com Campos dos Goytacazes Rio de Janeiro Brazil

Priscila Silva, B.Sc                                                                        
(FonoCampos)

2 fonoprisilva@gmail.com Campos dos Goytacazes Rio de Janeiro Brazil
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Hudson Cândido Souza                                                                 
(Clínica Avance)

1 hudson.candido.souza@gmail.com Campos dos Goytacazes Rio de Janeiro Brazil

Carolina Salviano                                        
(CapaciTEAutismo Clínica de Psicologia)

1 contato@carolinasalviano.com.br Rio de Janeiro Rio de Janeiro Brazil

Megan Wilcott
(Monarch House)

3  mwilcott@monarchhouse.ca Calgary Alberta Canada

Sarah Joneson, B.A. 5 sjoneson28@gmail.com Edmonton Alberta Canada

Kimberley Murphy, B.A. 5 kimberleym10@gmail.com Edmonton Alberta Canada

Brandie Andrews
(Key Connections Consulting Inc.)

2 brandiekcc@gmail.com Lethbridge Alberta Canada

Kristan Bickley, B.A. 4 kbickley@hotmail.com Sidney British Columbia Canada

Jaime Snow-Parsons                                                                                                                                                    
(Goulds Elementary) 

4 jaimesnow@hotmail.com Goulds Newfoundland Canada

Katherine Carroll                                                                                                 
(Erica Baker Psychological Services)

5 katie@ericabaker.ca Halifax Nova Scotia Canada

Helen Flanagan, Ph.D.                                                                               
(IWK Health Centre)

5 hflanagan1@gmail.com Halifax Nova Scotia Canada

Caitlin Neily, MASP 
(Erica Baker Psychological Services)

5 caitlin@ericabaker.ca Halifax Nova Scotia Canada

Nathan Tsang, M.Ed., BCBA                                                                                         
(Sunrise Behaviour Centre)

1 nathan.tsang@sunrisebehaviourcentre.ca, 
nathan.c.tsang@hotmail.com

East Gwillimbury Ontario Canada

Sylvia Stewart
(York Region Early Intervention Services)

2 sylvia-stewart@hotmail.com Newmarket Ontario Canada

Josée Massé
(Emerging Minds East)

2 jmasse@emergingminds.ca Ottawa Ontario Canada

Ling Ly Tan, MADS, BCBA 2 ling.lytan@gmail.com Toronto Ontario Canada

Lukasz Bugno (B.A.)                                                                                                    
(Pivotal Minds ASD Treatment Centre)

1 lukasz@pivotalminds.ca Vaughan Ontario Canada

Jaimie Coleman                                                                                                  
(Pivotal Minds ASD Treatment Centre)

4 jaimie@pivotalminds.ca Vaughan/Mississauga Ontario Canada

John Molinaro (B.A.H.)                                                                                        
(Pivotal Minds ASD Treatment Centre)

2 john@pivotalminds.ca Vaughan Ontario Canada

Diane Moreira (M.Ed.)                                                                                    
(PRT Therapy Services)

1 moreiradiane@gmail.com Vaughan Ontario Canada
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Tammy Wanschura
(York Region Early Intervention Services)

2 tammy.wanschura@york.ca Vaughan Ontario Canada

Svetlana Popovic, B.A.H., B.Ed, OCT 5 s.popovic11@hotmail.com Windsor Ontario Canada

Angie Anthony
(York Region Early Intervention Services)

2 angie.anthony@york.ca York Region Ontario Canada

Besy Haines
(York Region Early Intervention Services)

2 besy.haines@york.ca York Region Ontario Canada

Stacey Hodgson                                                                                         
(York Region Early Intervention Services)

2 sthodgson@rogers.com York Region Ontario Canada

Clare MacDonald                                                                                                  
(York Region Early Intervention Services)

1 clare.macd905@gmail.com York Region Ontario Canada

Tamara Sergnese 
(York Region Early Intervention Services)

2 tamara.sergnese@york.ca York Region Ontario Canada

Shiri Singer, M.Sc. CCC-SLP 2 shiri.singer.slp@gmail.com Montreal Quebec Canada

Kara Margotto                                                                                                     
(Chatterbox Speech and Language)

1 kara@chatterboxcayman.com George Town Grand Cayman Cayman Islands

Cathy Tynski 
(Chatterbox Speech and Language)

3 cathy@chatterboxcayman.com George Town Grand Cayman Cayman Islands

Tao Tao, RBT 3 15601243748@163.com Beijing Beijing China

Kwan Pik Cheng, M.Ed., BCBA 2 kwanpikc@gmail.com Hong Kong Hong Kong China

Mic Ma, B.S., M.S., MBA                                                                  
(Funkidz)

1 micma0326@hotmail.com Hong Kong Hong Kong China

Dr. Ruth Glynne-Owen, Ed.D.
(Blue Sky Autism Service)

4 ruthglynneowen@googlemail.com London England (Europe-wide)

Nalin Toprak                                                                                                  
(Blue Sky Autism Service)

1 nalin@blueskyautism.com London England

Dimitris Dimitriou, M.D., Ph.D. 5 drdimi@yahoo.com Athens Attica Greece

Mika Giannoula, M.Sc.
(Autenergeia Pediatric Therapy Center)

3 mika_gr@yahoo.com Athens Attica Greece

Keren Sagiv Friedgut                                                                              
(Keren Or for Child and Family)

5 kerensf@gmail.com Carcur Haifa District Israel

Motti Morgan, B.PT. 3 motim51@gmail.com Talmei El'azar Haifa District Israel
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Bibi Huskens, Ph.D. 4 b.huskens@leokannerhuis.nl Doorwerth Gelderland Netherlands

Denise Beckers 
(Het Robertshuis)

5 d.beckers@hetrobertshuis.nl Hilversum & Maastricht North Holland Netherlands

Hanny Beckers
(Het Robertshuis)

5 hannybeckers@hotmail.com Hilversum & Maastricht North Holland Netherlands

Hetty Joustra, GZ psycholoog
(Centrum Autisme Rivierduinen)

5 h.joustra@centrumautisme.nl Voorburg South Holland Netherlands

Sabien van Lommel, GZ psycholoog
(Centrum Autisme Rivierduinen)

5 s.vanlommel@centrumautisme.nl Voorburg South Holland Netherlands

Marcus D. Hansen 
(Kapellveien Habilitation Center)

5 marcus.hansen@kapellveien.no Oslo Oslo Norway

Kenneth Larsen 
(Oslo Univeristy Hospital)

5 k_larsen@mac.com Oslo Oslo Norway

Mari Østgaard 
(Kapellveien Habilitation Center)

5 mari.ostgaard@kapellveien.no Oslo Oslo Norway

Janne Mari Akselsen                                                                                        
(Stavanger University Hospital)  

5 jannemari@garneng.com Stravanger Rogaland Norway

Alvdis Roulund 
(Glenne Regional Center for ASD)

4 alvdis.roulund@siv.no Horten Vestfold Norway

Claire Aragon, B.A. 2 clairef.aragon@gmail.com Manila Philippines

Jerone Pavel Cruz, B.A. 1 jerone.pavel@gmail.com Manila Philippines

Sofia Ramos, M.Ed.                                                                                        
(Focus)

3 sofia.ramos@cooperativafocus.pt Porto Porto Portugal

Rhona Blue                                                                                                 
(Blue Sky Autism Service)

1 rhona@blueskyautism.com Glasgow Scotland

Christopher Campbell                                                                               
(Blue Sky Autism Service)

2 chris@blueskyautism.com Glasgow Scotland (UK-wide)

Alex Liau, B.S.                                                                                                    
(Nurture Pods Pte Ltd)

1  alex@nurturepods.com NA NA Singapore

Michelle Poh, B.S.                                                                                              
(Nurture Pods Pte Ltd)

1 michelle@nurturepods.com NA NA Singapore

Eva Hernández, ECE 4 evahernandezis@yahoo.es Madrid Spain

Şenol Demirtaş 2 demirtas9296@gmail.com Ankara Yenimahalle Turkey
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Gülden Bozkuş-Genç
Anadolu University

4 guldenbozkus@anadolu.edu.tr Eskişehir Tepebaşı Turkey

Daniel Openden, Ph.D., BCBA-D
(Southwest Autism Research & Resource Center)

6 dopenden@autismcenter.org Phoenix Arizona USA

Aaron Yanes 2 yanesfrancoaa@gmail.com Phoenix Arizona USA

Sara Tinsley, MSP, CCC-SLP, BCBA                                                                    
(The Learning Center)

2 sstinsley@outlook.com Jonesboro Arkansas USA

Mailee Moua
(Behavior Intervention Coaching and Consulting)

2 mailee.moua@bicccentralcal.com Fresno California USA

Suzanne Robinson, Ph.D., BCBA-D
(California State University, Fullerton)

6 srobinson@fullerton.edu Fullerton California USA

Marina Garcia, M.A., BCBA 
(Behavioral Support Partnership)

3 marinag@behaviorpartner.com Garden Grove California USA

Kyle Gravel, M.S., LMFT, BCBA                                                                                    
(Cortica)

2 kgravel@corticacare.com Irvine California USA

Weihe Huang, Ph.D., BCBA-D 
(Creating Behavioral + Educational Momentum)

4 weihehuang@cbemllc.com Lafyette California USA

Christie Enjey Lin, Ph.D., BCBA-D
(UCSF Center for ASD & NNDs)

6 cenjeylin@mednet.ucla.edu Los Angeles California USA

Mina Park, Ph.D., BCBA-D
(UCSF Center for ASD & NNDs)

6 mnpark@mednet.ucla.edu Los Angeles California USA

Jennifer Symon, Ph.D., BCBA-D
(California State University, Los Angeles)

6 jsymon@calstatela.edu Los Angeles California USA

Yvonne Bruinsma, Ph.D., BCBA-D                                                              
(IN S.T.E.P.P.S)

6 yvonne@instepps.com Orange, San Diego, and LA 
Counties; Inland Empire

California USA

Erin McNerney, Ph.D., BCBA-D                                                                                                                     
(IN S.T.E.P.P.S)

6 erin@instepps.com Orange, San Diego, and LA 
Counties; Inland Empire

California USA

Grace Gengoux, Ph.D., BCBA-D
(Stanford University)

6 ggengoux@stanford.edu Palo Alto California USA

Lynn Kern Koegel, Ph.D., CCC-SLP
(Stanford University)

6 lynnk@stanford.edu Palo Alto California USA

Robert Koegel, Ph.D. 
(Stanford University)

6 koegel@stanford.edu Palo Alto California USA

Anjileen Singh, Ph.D., BCBA-D
(Children's Health Council)

6 anjileen.k.singh@gmail.com Palo Alto California USA

Gina Neikirk, Ph.D., BCBA-D
Playful Beginnings, Inc.

2 playfulbeginningsinc@yahoo.com Redlands California USA
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Marianne Bernaldo 2 mlbernaldo@yahoo.com San Diego California USA

Whitney Ence, Ph.D., BCBA-D                                                                  
(UCSF STAR Center)

6 whitney.ence@ucsf.edu San Francisco California USA

Gregory Lyons, Ph.D., BCBA-D                                                               
(UCSF STAR Center)

6 gregory.lyons@ucsf.edu San Francisco California USA

Jamielynn Gordon, M.A., BCBA, LBA                                                             
(Behavior Frontiers)

1 jamielynn.gordon@gmail.com San Jose California USA

Whitney Detar, Ph.D., BCBA-D 6 whitney@koegelautism.com Santa Barbara California USA

Katerina Ford, Ph.D. 
(Koegel Autism Consultants)

6 katerina@koegelautism.com Santa Barbara California USA

Sunny Kim, Ph.D., BCBA-D
(Koegel Autism Consultants)

6 sunny@koegelautism.com Santa Barbara California USA

Brittany Koegel, Ph.D. 
(Koegel Autism Consultants)

6 brittany@koegelautism.com Santa Barbara California USA

Elizabeth Ponder, M.A., BCBA
(Koegel Autism Consultants)

6 lizzie@koegelsutism.com Santa Barbara California USA

Ty Vernon, Ph.D., BCBA-D 
(UCSB Koegel Autism Center)

6 tyvernon@education.ucsb.edu Santa Barbara California USA

Morgan Luria, M.A. 5 morgan@koegelautism.com Santa Monica California USA

Julia Shaull, LCSW, BCBA 
(ABEDI)

4 jshaull@abedinc.org Van Nuys California USA

Kristin Wheatley, M.A., BCBA 6 kristin@koegelautism.com Walnut Creek California USA

Jennifer Sanderson, Psy.D.                                                                               
(Nicole Valdes, Ph.D. and Associates, P.A.)

1 sanderson.jennifer@gmail.com Miami Florida USA

Nicole Swaggerty-Valdes, Ph.D.                                                                      
(Nicole Valdes, Ph.D. and Associates, P.A.)

1 swaggerval@me.com Miami Florida USA

Stephanie A. Northington, Ph.D.
(PACES, Georgia Regents University)

2 snorthington@augusta.edu, 
pacesllc@outlook.com

Augusta Georgia USA

Robert E. Daniels, Ph.D. 5 rdaniels@chicagochildrensclinic.com Chicago Illinois USA

Jill Hollederer, M.A., BCBA
(Steinberg Behavior Solutions)

2 jillh@sbsaba.com Chicago Illinois USA

Wendy Campbell
(Frederick County Public Schools)

2 wendy.campbell@fcps.org Frederick Maryland USA
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Kellie Gearinger Brown, M.Ed.
(Frederick County Public Schools)

2 kgearinger-
brown@frederickcountymd.gov

Frederick Maryland USA

Heather L. Hinerman, M.S., CCC/SLP
(Frederick County Public Schools)

2 heather.hinerman@fcps.org Frederick Maryland USA

Maryellen Rowell, B.A., A.A.S. 1 mmrowell@me.com Marshfield Massachusetts USA

Rebecca Doggett, Ph.D.
(Child Study Center, NYU Langone Health)

6 rebecca.doggett@nyumc.org New York New York USA

Milena Kaufman, M.S., D.O. 3 mkaufman5@northwell.edu New York New York USA

Sarah Kuriakose, Ph.D., BCBA-D
(Child Study Center, NYU Langone Health)

6 sarah.kuriakose@nyumc.org New York New York USA

Angela Pickering, M.Ed., BCBA, LBA                                        
(AKP Consulting)

1 angela.pickering.k@gmail.com Portland Oregon USA

Lauren Sartore, M.Ed. 1 organiclauren@gmail.com Fort Worth Texas USA

Cynthia Pearl
(Frederick County Public Schools)

2 cloudandsun76@gmail.com Lovettsville Virginia USA

Lora Bradford, M.Ed., ECSE/DS
(Infant and Toddler Connection of PWC)

2 lbradford@pwcgov.org Manassas Virginia USA

Beau Reilly, Ph.D., ABPP
(Lakeside Center for Autism)

4 drreilly@lakesideautism.com Issaquah Washington USA

Claudia Neely, M.A., BCBA                                                                  
(WHOLE Families)

1 wholefamilieswv@gmail.com Morgantown West Virginia USA


